Date	Total Time In Service	Total Time Since o/h	Tach or hour meter	Description of work performed Signature and Certificate number	
20000					
1000					
		PROPELLER	N30346		
		Date: 10/16/03	Hourmeter or T	ach reading: 1630.0 Total Time: 2192.6 SMQH: 0.0	
		Reinstalled p	rop after overhau	by East Coast Propeller Service. Torqued and saftied bolts.	
	I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with an Annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.				
			tion, Smoketowi		
			,		
•					
		ī	T	ī	
65 AEA85 - C		IN AVIAT			
		ite: 11/03/04		opeller Log N30346	
	100 March 200 Ma	op TT: 2340	.7 Pr	op. Mod: 1A1701EFA Prop SN: P72850	
	TS	OH: 148.1			
_	 			-	
	 	complished a	in annual pr	opeller inspection in accordance with FAR 43,	
	Ap	pendix "D",	using the Ce	essna 177A inspection report as a guide. Dressed and	
	pai:	nted propeller.		-	
	MA	AINTENANCE	RELEASE: This	s aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller or appliance identified	2000
	abo	ve was repaired a	and inspected in	accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation	
	Adr	ministration and:	is approved for r	eturn to service. All work was performed in accordance with applicable -	
	airc	raft, engine and	or appliance mai	ntenance manuals and instructions. Pertinent details are on file at the	
	repa	air station office,	WO# 19383. AI	D's verified through 2004-22.	
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	- 0.		//	ODG # FORM	
		nature	\	CRS # ECWR470D	
	Su	n Aviatión, l	ne. Municipa	ll Airport, Vero Beach, FL-32961 (772) 562-9257	
			[<u> </u>		20 30
		and the property of the second second		No. 2 Man /N. Charles	****
	+ 1	IATION, I		o Beach, FL (VRB)	
	Date: 12-7-		Propeller I		-
	Hobbs: 22	20.6	Prop Mod:	: 1A170 Prop. SN: P72850	,
	PROP TSO	OH 205.01	PTT: 2397	.61	
- 100 ATT 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	<u> </u>	■ Manyan pagagaran Bri • persona salah ere	4 Y 4 CY 1 37 1 37	A CONTRACT AND A STATE OF CONTRACT	
		d annual inspect ort as a guide.	ion iaw far p	part 43 appendix "D" using the CESSNA 177	_
	I too nour repr	ore as a guide.			
	-Dressed proj	p blades			<u> </u>
	Ī			:	1-
	† AD RESEAR	CH THROUGH	1 2005-24		-
	MAINTENA	NCE RELEASE	E: This aircraft	irframe, aircraft engine, propeller or appliance identified above was repaired	<u> </u>
	and inspected	in accordance w	ith current regula	ations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to	-
¥1	service. All w	ork was performe	ed in accordance	with applicable aircraft, engine and or appliance maintenance manuals and	-
				repair station office, WO# 20934	-
		Zen us		CRS # ECWR470D	1
	in Aviati	ion, Inc. Mur	ncipal Airpor	t, Vero Beach, FL 32961 (772) 562-9257	-
2	 	r 1	[
H) (1929)					
-					
	, ,				

Date	Total Time In Service	Total Time Since o/h	Tach or hour meter		Description of work Signature and Certifi		
SUN AVIATION, INC. Vero Beach, FL (VRB)							
	ite: 1/2/07		opeller Log		N30346		-
	ch: 1906.3 ROP TSOH: 27	Pr 76.4 Dr	op. Mod: 1A op. SN P728	1701EFA	Aircraft SN 1770120	3	-
AC	TT: 2469.1						
Acc	complished an	annual prope	eller inspection	n in accordan	ce with FAR 43, Appendix "E	", using the Cessna	
	A inspection ressed and touc		ide.			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-
MA	INTENANCE R	ELEASE: This	aircraft, airfrar	me, aircraft eng	ine, propeller or appliance ide	ntified above was	
	MAINTENANCE RELEASE: This aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller or appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. All work was performed in accordance with results and the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved.						
111001	maintenance manuals and instructions. Pertinent details are on file at the renair station office.						
AD:	's verified through	gh 2006-25.	>		ACCORDING TOTAL OF THE TOTAL SECTION S	,	
	nature Sec	1	 (CRS # ECWR4	70D		****
Sur	n Aviation, Inc.	Municipal Air	port, Vero Bead	ch, FL 32961 (7	772) 562-9257		
- 1			·			••••	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	IN AVIATION,		Beach, FL	(VRB)			
	te: 02/01/08 ch: 1993.4		opeller Log		N30346		-
	OP TSOH: 36	63.4 Pr	op. Mod: 1A op. SN P728	1/01EFA :50	Aircraft SN 17701	203	
Ac	complished a	an annual pr	opeller insp	ection in acc	ordance with FAR 43, Ap	pendix "D", using	
. ure	Cessna 177.	Ainspection	report as a	guide.			
MA	UNTENANCE	RELEASE:	This aircraft, a	airframe, airci	raft engine, propeller or ap	Oliance identified	
auc	ove was repair	reo ano inspe	ected in accor	rdance with c	urrent regulations of the Ec	Idoral Aviotion	_
Aui	mmstration ar	ia is approve	ed for return to	service All	Work was performed in acc	ordonoo with	
on .	file at the repa	air station offi	ce, WO# 240	e maintenance 160. AD's ver	e manuals and instructions ified through 2008-02.	. Pertinent details are	
	11		7				
Su	nature:	c Municipal	Airport Vara	CRS#E	CWR470D		
ou.	Aviation, m	c. Municipal	Airport, vero	beach, FL 3.	2961 (772) 562-9257		
1/30/08	255/ 1	3634	19934	0400	MIC BALAIN	1- 2-	
						CE AS BELLY	7~
					fodel_ (77		
	N#_	<u>3034∠</u> 1	nas been dy	namically l	balanced IAW Aces		
	Dyn. Bal. Manual & McCauley Ser. Letter 1989-4D.						
	Rt/Lt/Single Engine Starting I.P.S. was of and final						
	I.P.S. was _07 with grams of weight added at						
	degrees.						
		Charles '	'Skip" Seil	a A&P 1	422080 I.A.		
Signature: LC Said Said Date: 1/30/08							
			7				
	т Т		ī		-		
				5.A. 5.A.	The state of the s		
			-	·	3.11		
1 7 7 2 2				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
						9890 16 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
		1 100		<u> </u>			
							1

	SUN AVIATION, INC. Date: 03/04/09 Tach: 2068.7 PROP TSOH: 438.6	Vero Beach, FL (VRB) Propeller Log Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA Prop. SN P72850	N30346 Aircraft SN 17701203					
	Accomplished an annual propeller inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using the Cessna 177A inspection report as a guide.							
	applicable aircraft, enging on file at the repair station	proved for return to service. ne and or appliance maintena on office; WO# 25569 AD's						
-	,	roipar / Arport, Vero Beach, F	L 32961 (772) 562-9257	=				
F	.L1	<u> </u>	- 1					
F	SUN AVIATION, INC. Date: 04/02/10	Vero Beach, FL (VRB)						
E	Tach: 2164.1 PROP TSOH: 534.0	Propeller Log Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA Prop. SN P72850	N30346 Aircraft SN 17701203	ĺ				
	Accomplished an annual propeller inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using the Cessna 177A inspection report as a guide. Dressed prop.							
	Administration and is ap applicable aircraft, engin on file at the repair static	Inspected in accordance with proved for return to service. A e and or appliance maintena in office, WO# 26891 AD's v	# ECWR470D					
	CUN AVUATION INC.	Υ τ.		1				
	Tach: 2256.5	o Beach, FL (VRB) ropeller Log rop. Mod: 1A1701EFA rop. SN P72850	N30346 Aircraft SN 17701203	-				
	Accomplished an annual p the Cessna 177A inspection	ropeller inspection in acco n report as a guide. Dresse	rdance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using	=				
	MAINTENANCE RELEASE: above was repaired and insp Administration and is approve	This aircraft, airframe, aircra ected in accordance with cur ed for return to service. All w d or appliance maintenance fice, WO# 27981 AD's verifie	ft engine, propeller or appliance identified rent regulations of the Federal Aviation ork was performed in accordance with manuals and instructions. Pertinent details are ed through 2011-09.					
I	I	Ī T						
Ŀ.								
_				-				
\vdash								

Vero Beach, FL (VRB) SUN AVIATION, INC. N30346 Propeller Log Date: 06/21/12 Aircraft SN 17701203 Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA Tach: 2348.5 Prop. SN P72850 PROP TSO: 718.3 Accomplished an annual propeller inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using the Cessna 177A inspection report as a guide. Dressed prop. MAINTENANCE RELEASE: This aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller or appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. All work was performed in accordance with applicable aircraft, engine and or appliance maintenance manuals and instructions. Pertinent details are on file at the repair station office, WO# 29180 AD's verified through 20112-12 CRS # ECWR470D Signature: Sun Aviation, Inc. Municipal Airport, Vero Beach. Fl 32961 (772) 562 6257 SUN AVIATION, INC. Vero Beach, FL (VRB) Date: 10/02/13 Propeller Log N30346 Hobbs: 2923.7 Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA Aircraft SN 17701203 PROP TSO: 780.6 Prop. SN P72850 Accomplished an annual propeller inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using the Cessna 177A inspection report as a guide. MAINTENANCE RELEASE: This aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller or appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. All work was performed in accordance with applicable aircraft, engine and or appliance maintenance manuals and instructions. Pertinent details are on file at the repair station office_WO# S001204 AD's verified through 2013.19. Signature; CRS # ECWR470D Sun Aviation, Inc. Municipal Airport, Vero Beach, FL 32961 (772) 562-9257 SUN AVIATION, INC. Vero Beach, FL (VRB) Date: 01/14/15 Propeller Log N30346 Hobbs: 2950.4 Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA Aircraft SN 17701203 PROP TSO: 803.4 Prop. SN P72850 Accomplished an annual propeller inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using the Cessna 177A inspection report as a guide. MAINTENANCE RELEASE: This aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller or appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. All work was performed in accordance with applicable aircraft, engine and or appliance maintenance manuals and instructions. Pertinent details are on file at the repair station office, WO# S001850 AD's verified through 2015.01. Signature! CRS # ECWR470D Sun Aviation, Inc. Municipal Airport, Vero Beach, FL 32961 (772) 562-9257

Data Total Time To	ofal Time Tach or	Description of work performed	
SUN AVIATION, INC. Date: 02/09/16 Hobbs: 2990.5 PROP TSO: 837.3	Vero Beach, FL (VRB) Propeller Log Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA Prop. SN P72850	N30346	
Accomplished an and the Cessna 177A insp	nual propeller inspection in ac pection report as a guide.	cordance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using	
Administration and is a applicable aircraft, eng	id inspected in accordance with dapproved for return to service. All	craft engine, propeller or appliance identified current regulations of the Federal Aviation liver was performed in accordance with ce manuals and instructions. Pertinent details are verified through 2016.02.	
Signature: Sun Aviation, Inc. Mu	CRS # Inicipal Airport, Vero Beach, FL	ECWR470D	
<u> </u>			
SUN AVIATION, INC. Date: 03/21/17 Hobbs: 3017.8 PROP TSO: 860.9	Vero Beach, FL (VRB) Propeller Log Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA Prop. SN P72850	N30346 Aircraft SN 17701203	
Accomplished an annuthe Cessna 177A inspe	ual propeller inspection in acc ection report as a guide.	ordance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using	
above was repaired and Administration and is ap applicable aircraft, engir on file at the repair station. Signature:	I inspected in accordance with coproved for return to service. All vote and or appliance maintenance on office, WO# S002903 AD's vote 1	CWR470D	
l			
Date: 04/10/18 Hobbs: 3071.5	ero Beach, FL (VRB) Propeller Log Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA Prop. SN P72850	N30346 Aircraft SN 17701203	
Accomplished an annual the Cessna 177A inspecti	propeller inspection in accorda on report as a guide.	ance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using	
above was repaired and ins Administration and is appro- applicable aircraft, engine a on file at the repair station?	spected in accordance with curre- eved for return to service. All work and or appliance maintenance ma office, WO# S003470 AD's verifice.	/R470D	
Sun Aviation, Inc. wrunici	pal Airport, Vero Beach, FL 3296		

SUN AVIATION, INC. Vero Beach, FL (VRB) Date: 05/20/19 Propeller Loa Hobbs: 3159.9 N30346 Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA PROP TSO: 980.0 Aircraft SN 17701203 Prop. SN P72850 Accomplished an annual propeller inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using the Cessna 177A inspection report as a guide. MAINTENANCE RELEASE: This aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller or appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. All work was performed in accordance with applicable aircraft, engine and or appliance maintenance manuals and instructions. Pertinent details are on file at the repair station office, WO# S003903 AD's verified through 2019.09 Signature: / 5 ----9 20 p Sun Aviation, Inc. Municipal Airport, Véro Beach, FL 32961 (772) 562-9257 CRS # ECWR470D SUN AVIATION, INC. Vero Beach, FL (VRB) Date: 06/10/20 Propeller Log N30346 Hobbs: 3189.7 Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA Aircraft SN 17701203 PROP TSO: 1005.0 Prop. SN P72850 Accomplished an annual propeller inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using the Cessna 177A inspection report as a guide. MAINTENANCE RELEASE: This aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller or appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. All work was performed in accordance with applicable aircraft, engine and or appliance maintenance manuals and instructions. Pertinent details are on file at the repair station office, WO# S004252 AD's verified through 2020.11 Signature: CRS # ECWR470D Sun Aviation, Inc. Municipal Airport, Vero Beach, FL 32961 (772) 562-9257 Vero Beach, FL (VRB) SUN AVIATION, INC. Date: 07/16/21 Propeller Log Hobbs: 3239.1 Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA Aircraft SN 17701203 PROP TSO: 1024.1 Prop. SN P72850 Accomplished an annual propeller inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using the Cessna 177A inspection report as a guide. MAINTENANCE RELEASE: This aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller or appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. All work was performed in accordance with applicable aircraft, engine and or appliance maintenance manuals and instructions. Pertinent details are on file at the repair station office, WO# S004690 AD's verified through 2021.13 Signature: Kesner CRS # ECWR470D Sun Aviation, Inc. Municipal Airport, Vero Beach, FL 32961 (772) 562-9257 Vero Beach, FL (VRB) SUN AVIATION, INC. N30346 Propeller Log Date: 08/17/22 Prop. Mod: 1A1701EFA Aircraft SN 17701203 TACH: 2720.0 Prop. SN P72850 PROP TSO: 1064.6 Accomplished an annual propeller inspection in accordance with FAR 43, Appendix "D", using the Cessna 177A inspection report as a guide. MAINTENANCE RELEASE: This aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, propeller or appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service. All work was performed in accordance with applicable aircraft, engine and or appliance maintenance manuals and instructions. Pertinent details are on file at the repair station office, WO# S005116 AD's verified through 2022.15 CRS # ECWR470D

Signature: /3

Sun Aviation, Inc. Municipal Airport, Vero Beach, FL 32961 (772) 562-9257